

BID OPENING DATE 04/24/02
CONTRACT NUMBER 02-382904
LOCATION 02-LAS-395-73.0/98.3

IN LASSEN COUNTY FROM 0.3 KM NORTH
OF LITCHFIELD RAILROAD CROSSING TO
9.0 KM NORTH OF KARLO ROAD

PAGE 1
04/25/02
CONTRACT CODE 'G '
12 CONTRACT ITEMS

CHIP SEAL COAT

FEDERAL AID NONE

MBE GOALS: MINORITY BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 0.0% DISABLED VETERANS BUSINESS ENTERPRISES - 3.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 10 FUND TOTAL HM1 815,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 30
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 5 ENGINEERS EST 724,000.00 AMOUNT UNDER 108,000.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 14.92

BID RANK BID TOTAL BIDDER ID BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)

Table with 5 columns: BID RANK, BID TOTAL, BIDDER ID, BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION), and a status column. It lists five bidders: FRANKLIN CONSTRUCTION INC, WINDSOR FUEL CO, WESTERN STATES SURFACING INC, NORTHWEST PAVING, and INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL INC.

02-382904  
02-LAS-395  
04/24/02

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S

BID245  
PAGE 2  
04/25/02

L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

---

05    CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE  
      3489 LUYUNG DR  
      RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742

---

ITEMS 3, 5 AND 10 THRU 12 (PARTIAL)

02-382904  
02-LAS-395  
04/24/02

S U M M A R Y   O F   R E M A I N I N G   B I D D E R S

BID245  
PAGE 3  
04/25/02

L I S T   O F   S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE 3489 LUYUNG DRIVE RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742	ITEMS 3, 5, AND 10 THRU 12 (PARTIAL)
	TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS 2205 HILLTOP DR REDDING CA 96002	ITEMS 1 AND 4 (PARTIAL)
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE RANCHO CORDOVA CA TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS REDDING CA	STRIPING SIGNS (PARTIAL)
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE 3489 LUYUNG DRIVE RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95743	ITEMS 5 AND 10 THRU 12
	GLENFIELD ENTERPRISES P O BOX 167 PALO CEDRO CA 96073	ITEM 9 (PARTIAL)

02-382904  
02-LAS-395  
04/24/02

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245  
PAGE 4  
04/25/02

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

---

01 CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE  
3489 LUYUNG DRIVE  
RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95742  
G AND L TRAFFIC  
20250 SKYPARK DR STE B  
REDDING CA 96003

---

ITEMS 3, 5 AND 10 THRU 12 (PARTIAL)

ITEM 3 (PARTIAL)

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070020	WARRANTY	LS	LUMP SUM	5,000.00*	5,000.00
2 (S)	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	62,222.00*	62,222.00
3 (S)	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	73,617.00*	73,617.00
4	128650	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	2	2,000.00	4,000.00
5	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	39	97.00	3,783.00
6	365001	SAND COVER	TONN	850	17.50	14,875.00
7	374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	TONN	110	250.00	27,500.00
8	374492	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (POLYMER MODIFIED)	TONN	750	245.00	183,750.00
9	375022	SCREENINGS (MEDIUM)	TONN	6,600	22.00	145,200.00
10 (S)	840515	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	M2	69	47.00	3,243.00
11 (S)	023519	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (SPRAYABLE, 2 COAT)	M	123,000	.47	57,810.00
12 (S)	850122	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE-RECESSED)	EA	5,000	7.00	35,000.00
					TOTAL	616,000.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	500.00*	500.00	5,000.00*	5000.00	1,120.00*	1120.00	75,000.00*	75000.00
2	15,000.00*	15000.00	42,532.00*	42532.00	2,240.00*	2240.00	35,000.00*	35000.00
3	177,738.00*	177738.00	78,000.00*	78000.00	284,911.00*	284911.00	95,000.00*	95000.00
4	2,000.00	4000.00	11,000.00	22000.00	2,240.00	4480.00	2,500.00	5000.00
5	97.00	3783.00	105.00	4095.00	107.00	4173.00	114.00	4446.00
6	16.19	13761.50	95.00	80750.00	11.24	9554.00	18.00	15300.00
7	236.02	25962.20	575.00	63250.00	149.60	16456.00	320.00	35200.00
8	197.75	148312.50	220.00	165000.00	218.90	164175.00	285.00	213750.00
9	20.92	138072.00	14.50	95700.00	15.98	105468.00	34.00	224400.00
10	47.00	3243.00	51.00	3519.00	52.00	3588.00	56.00	3864.00
11	.48	59040.00	.52	63960.00	.52	63960.00	.56	68880.00
12	7.50	37500.00	7.70	38500.00	7.70	38500.00	8.25	41250.00
TOT		626,912.20		662,306.00		698,625.00		817,090.00